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1. A AL BARGAIN! YOU
DECORATE

At this price you can afford to do
your own decorating, 3 bdrm
home, modernized kitchen and

family room, $25,000 mortgage

1134 per cent due Nov./ 84.
Asking $32,500.

2. A HOME FOR ALL
SEASONS

When you live in this 4 bedroom
home with 2 beautiful fireplaces,
only 10 seconds from the shore of
Georgian Bay, owner will
finance, call now.

3. "POSSIBILITIES”

Use vyour imagination in con-
verting this building info a single
family home or possibly a duplex.
Presently zoned commercial,
being sold under power of sale.

4. COUNTRYLIFE!

Enjoy the quiet country side with
fields, hills and hardwood bush
plus a view of Sturgeon Bay.
Quaint 2 bdrm home plus guest
house. All this on 48 acres. M-07.
$85,000.

5. GRAVEL SANDPIT

46 acre parcel with approx. 2
million yards of sand and
construction fill plus hardwood
bush. $95,000, 30 per cent down.

é. TOBE COMPLETED

Already has a lovely kitfchen,
living room, 4 pc. and master
bdrm upstairs, needs work.
Here’'s your chance to save $%$%
Mr Handyman. 5249110 MLS 780.

wncas FARM

Only a few minutes from
Midland. Immaculate 3 bdrms,
brick home plus barn, implement
shed and attached garage.
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Limited Realtor — Since 1960

10. LOCATION, LOCATION!
Neighbourhood pride is reflected
by this area’s Immaculate
homes. Close to schools,
shopping, this lovely 4 bedroom
home, features a spacious
kitchen, patio off the dining room
and a rec. room for the kids or
hobbyist. $68,000

11.SEMINEAR DOWNTOWN
Ideal semi for the starter, senior
or single. Excellent condition,
attractively decorated, one block
from downtown and both siaes for
only $49,000.

12. COMMER
Five bdrm home near downtown.

Ideal office or commercial outlet
with option of living quarters.

13. INCOME OR IN-LAW

Two homes on 41 acres in Tay
with large pond makes this an
ideal set-up for extra income or a
place for the in-laws. Main home

is absolutely beautiful, has 2
bdrms and gorgeous. Smaller
home. spotless too! Asking
$108.000.

14. NESTLED AMONG THE
PINES

This two bedroom modular
many extras, including 16’ cedar

deck, electric stove and fridge,
wood burner, living room drapes
and all carpeting. Owner anxmus
to sell. Asking $23,500.

g. IDEALSPOTTORELAX
Tree top deck is only one of the
many appealing features of this
four bdrm home. Twelve miles
from Midland. Air tight wood
stove and dishwasher included.
Listed at $52,900.

9. $65,000 HOME

4 pedrooms, 4 level backsplit,
family room with fireplace and a
heated inground pool with patio
for entertaining. In tfown on a
quiet street. What more could you
ask. 10z per cent financing.

Midland Office

15. FIREPLACES -
TOWN COMMERCIAL
Larae 5 bedroom home, zoned
commercial. Modern kitchen,

DOWN-

526-9391

18. BRICK BUNGALOW PLUS
INCOME

Buv this exceptionally well
maintained home and rent the
basement apartment. Three
bdrms up, 2 down, owner will
carrv second mortgage.

19. VIEWOF PENETANG BAY
Georgian charmer waiting to be
improved. Solid construction and
excellent location across from
Gordon Park in Penetang.

20. SPOTLESS MOBILE

Why buy a new mobile when a
“like new” Glendale model Is
avallable at a great reduction.
Almost 800 sq. ft of compact
efficient living, including 3
bdrms, appliances and draperie.
$17,500. MLS.

Our Philosophy... “Total Professionalism and Commitment to Community and Clients”

MIDLAND OFFICE
357 King St.

24. OVERLOOKING CHRISTIAN

ISLAND
Hideaway on 62 acres,
breathtaking view of Blue
Mountains. Exclusive design.
Askina $69,900. Ask for Harry
Haaedorn.

PENETANG OFFICE
4 Robert St. W.

2. LCOUNTRY SETTING”
Quality constructed three

bedroom, backsplit near Hwy. 12
on large 34 acre lot. Asking

$55.900.

25. WATERST, PENETANG

3 bedroom brick home across
from park. Excellent view of bay.
Home is solid and has excellent
potential.

22. LIVE AND EARN!
Maanificent 4 plex-sheer luxury
throuvahout. All apts have 2
bdrms and pay own electric heat.
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